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RESULTS 
 
 100 m men ranking order time race  T11/12  16.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Hosseiniliravi, Seyedhabib 1988 Islamic Republic of Iran 11,64 sec. 
2. 12 Saeidi, Hossein 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran 11,95 sec. 
3. 11 Al-Zuhairi, Mostafa 1990 Iraq 12,48 sec. 
4. 12 Karami, Farzad 1990 Islamic Republic of Iran 12,54 sec. 
5. 12 Eldilamee, Hamza 1995 Ajman club 12,78 sec. 
6. 12 Alsalem, Mohammed 1993 Saudi Arabia 13,23 sec. 
7. 12 Yazen, Kadhim 1997 Iraq 13,50 sec. 
8. 11 Khosravani, Abdolmahdi 1977 Islamic Republic of Iran 15,68 sec. 
9. 12 Ghareeb, Mohammed 1969 UAE Blind Association 16,12 sec. 
 
 
 100 m men ranking order time race  T13  16.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Boyrati, Alireza 1992 Islamic Republic of Iran 12,67 sec. 
2. 13 Shaker, Salah 1994 Ajman club 12,89 sec. 
3. 13 Raeisinafchi, Pouria 1992 Islamic Republic of Iran 13,16 sec. 
4. 13 Alshammari, Turki 1985 Kuwait 13,22 sec. 
5. 13 Dilami, Abdelrahman 1993 Ajman club 13,93 sec. 
6. 13 Elrishidan, Ayman 1996 Ajman club 14,20 sec. 
7. 13 Almutairi, Omar 1997 Kuwait 14,86 sec. 
8. 13 Gargis, Shareef 1999 Ajman club 16,35 sec. 
 
 
 100 m men final  T20 -1,6 16.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Alyami, Talea 1983 Saudi Arabia 12,28 sec. 
2. 20 Sharahili, Mouhammed 1987 Saudi Arabia 12,31 sec. 
3. 20 Anbar, Harib Malallah 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 12,78 sec. 
4. 20 Alamiri, Khalifa 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 12,95 sec. 
5. 20 Albalooshi, Moosa 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 13,59 sec. 
6. 20 Alqassab, Salah 1989 Dubai Club for special sports 14,43 sec. 
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 100 m wheelchair men final  T33/34/51/52 -1,7 16.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 16,24 sec. 
2. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 16,95 sec. 
3. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 17,41 sec. 
4. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 18,00 sec. 
5. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 21,88 sec. 
6. 34 Othman, Youssef Mohamad 2004 Dubai Club for special sports 26,76 sec. 
 
 
 100 m men final  T35/36/37/38 -1,4 16.03.2013 
 

1. 37 Al-Darraji, Abbas 1991 Iraq 13,24 sec. 
2. 36 Al-Saadi, Mahmood 1989 Iraq 14,17 sec. 
3. 38 Saeed, Wael 1982 Ajman club 15,81 sec. 
4. 36 Aliubarah, Murtadah 1991 Saudi Arabia 16,77 sec. 
5. 35 Al Nuaimi, Waleed 1995 AlAin Club for the Disabled 18,47 sec. 
 
 
 100 m men final  T42/44 -2,2 16.03.2013 
 

1. 44 Al-Qaranaw, Mustafa 1997 Iraq 14,49 sec. 
2. 42 Mano, Yuki 1972 Japan 17,74 sec. 
3. 42 Noda, Jumpei 1978 Japan 27,19 sec. 
 
 
 100 m men final  T45/46 -2,2 16.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 Al Thiqah club 12,24 sec. 
2. 46 Al Ksso, Ahmed 1993 Iraq 12,29 sec. 
3. 46 Koukoulakis, Ioannis 1986 Greece 13,13 sec. 
 
 
 100 m wheelchair men final  T53 -1,8 16.03.2013 
 

1. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 15,71 sec. 
2. 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait 18,19 sec. 
3. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 18,94 sec. 
4. 53 Almarouzi, Mohammed 2001 AlAin Club for the Disabled 30,25 sec. 
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 100 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54  16.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 14,91 sec. 
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 15,19 sec. 
3. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 15,35 sec. 
4. 54 Mattila, Esa-Pekka 1989 Finland 15,37 sec. 
5. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 15,37 sec. 
6. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 15,54 sec. 
7. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 15,63 sec. 
8. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 15,73 sec. 
9. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 16,01 sec. 
10. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 16,30 sec. 
11. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 16,31 sec. 
12. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 16,48 sec. 
13. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thiqah club 16,66 sec. 
14. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 17,20 sec. 
15. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 17,67 sec. 
16. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan club 18,99 sec. 
17. 54 Almazrouee, Nayef 1998 Khorfakkan club 22,97 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men ranking order time race  T11/12  17.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Hosseiniliravi, Seyedhabib 1988 Islamic Republic of Iran 23,04 sec. 
2. 12 Saeidi, Hossein 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran 23,73 sec. 
3. 12 Alsalem, Mohammed 1993 Saudi Arabia 25,24 sec. 
4. 12 Yazen, Kadhim 1997 Iraq 27,81 sec. 
 11 Khosravani, Abdolm 1997 Islamic Republic of Iran DQ 
 Rule 17.9 
 11 Al- Zuhairi, Mostaf 1990 Iraq DQ 
 Rule 18.5 
 12 Biabani, Mehrdad 1983 Islamic Republic of Iran DQ 
 Rule 17.5 
 
 
 200 m men final T13 +0,1 17.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Boyrati, Alireza 1992 Islamic Republic of Iran 24,82 sec. 
2. 13 Raeisinafchi, Pouria 1992 Islamic Republic of Iran 25,86 sec. 
4. 13 Alshammari, Turki 1985 Kuwait 26,90 sec. 
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 200 m men final  T20 +1,8 17.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Elfurawi, Ala Mohamed g. 1987 Libya 23,28 sec. 
2. 20 Alyami, Talea 1983 Saudi Arabia 24,35 sec. 
3. 20 Anbar, Harib Malallah 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 25,36 sec. 
4. 20 Alamiri, Khalifa 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 26,86 sec. 
5. 20 Alqassab, Salah 1989 Dubai Club for special sports 28,24 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men final  T33/34/51/52 +1,2 17.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 30,16 sec. 
2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 31,27 sec. 
3. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 31,56 sec. 
4. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 32,92 sec. 
5. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 41,67 sec. 
6. 34 Othman, Youssef Mohamad 2004 Dubai Club for special sports 50,62 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men final  T35/36/37/38 +1,8 17.03.2013 
 

1. 37 Al-Darraji, Abbas 1991 Iraq 26,77 sec. 
2. 37 Rsaitmawi, Ali 1993 Iraq 28,08 sec. 
3. 36 Al-Saadi, Mahmood 1989 Iraq 28,12 sec. 
4. 36 Aliubarah, Murtadah 1991 Saudi Arabia 35,89 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men final  T42-46 +1,9 17.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Aldosari Mezin, Aldosari 1990 Saudi Arabia 23,97 sec. 
2. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 Al Thiqah club 24,54 sec. 
3. 45 Hristov, Mihail 1991 Bulgaria 25,43 sec. 
4. 46 Koukoulakis, Ioannis 1986 Greece 26,51 sec. 
5. 46 El Uaamari, Zakira 1998 Al Thiqah club 26,63 sec. 
6. 44 Al-Qaranaw, Mustafa 1997 Iraq 30,04 sec. 
7. 42 Noda, Jumpei 1978 Japan 55,30 sec. 
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 200 m wheelchair men final  T53 +1,7 17.03.2013 
 

1. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 28,41 sec. 
2. 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait 30,70 sec. 
3. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 32,12 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54 +1,2 17.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 26,22 sec. 
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 26,72 sec. 
3. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 26,76 sec. 
4. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 27,14 sec. 
5. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 27,73 sec. 
6. 54 Mattila, Esa-Pekka 1989 Finland 27,98 sec. 
7. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 28,10 sec. 
8. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 28,18 sec. 
9. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 28,40 sec. 
10. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 28,83 sec. 
11. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thiqah club 29,34 sec. 
12. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 30,55 sec. 
13. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 30,72 sec. 
14. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan club 32,68 sec. 
 
 
 400 m men ranking order time race  T12  16.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Hosseiniliravi, Seyedhabib 1988 Islamic Republic of Iran 51,22 sec. 
2. 12 Saeidi, Hossein 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran 51,37 sec. 
3. 12 Yazen, Kadhim 1997 Iraq 1:03,24 min. 
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 400 m men final  T13/20/36/37  16.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Farah, Alireza 1993 Islamic Republic of Iran 52,05 sec. 
2. 13 Raeisinafchi, Pouria 1992 Islamic Republic of Iran 56,09 sec. 
3. 20 Anbar, Harib Malallah 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 56,11 sec. 
4. 13 Obayes, Ali 1993 Iraq 58,16 sec. 
5. 13 Al-Gburi, Shakir 1996 Iraq 58,97 sec. 
6. 37 Al-Darraji, Abbas 1991 Iraq 59,46 sec. 
7. 37 Rsaitmawi, Ali 1993 Iraq 1:01,61 min. 
8. 36 Al-Saadi, Mahmood 1989 Iraq 1:05,53 min. 
 
 
 400 m wheelchair men final  T33/34/51/52  16.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 59,30 sec. 
2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 1:00,33 min. 
3. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 1:01,77 min. 
4. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 1:05,94 min. 
5. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland DQ 
 Rule 18.5 
 
 
 400 m men final  T44/46  16.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Aldosari Mezin, Aldosari 1990 Saudi Arabia 52,58 sec. 
2. 46 Albujasim, Salam 1994 Iraq 56,40 sec. 
3. 46 El Uaamari, Zakira 1998 Al Thiqah club 59,30 sec. 
 
 
 400 m wheelchair men final  T53  16.03.2013 
 

1. 53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany 54,48 sec. 
2. 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait 59,93 sec. 
3. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 1:03,53 min. 
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 400 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54  16.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 48,33 sec. 
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 50,08 sec. 
3. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 50,44 sec. 
4. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 50,72 sec. 
5. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 51,53 sec. 
6. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 51,93 sec. 
7. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 52,04 sec. 
8. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 52,23 sec. 
9. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 53,92 sec. 
10. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 54,16 sec. 
11. 54 Mattila, Esa-Pekka 1989 Finland 54,33 sec. 
12. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 54,92 sec. 
13. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 55,04 sec. 
14. 54 Schneeberg, Malte 1987 Germany 56,01 sec. 
15. 54 Alazemi, Naser S.H.Kh. 1967 Kuwait 57,97 sec. 
16. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thiqah club 58,34 sec. 
17. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 58,79 sec. 
 
 
 800 m men final  T12  17.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Asgari, Hassan 1991 Islamic Republic of Iran 2:05,40 min. 
 
 
 800 m men final  T13/20  17.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Farah, Alireza 1993 Islamic Republic of Iran 2:02,77 min. 
2. 13 Obayes, Ali 1993 Iraq 2:05,24 min. 
3. 13 Al-Gburi, Shakir 1996 Iraq 2:10,52 min. 
4. 13 Babeli, Amin 1989 Islamic Republic of Iran 2:11,37 min. 
5. 13 Mortazavi, Sina 1990 Islamic Republic of Iran 2:24,48 min. 
6. 20 Marzouqi, Adil 1987 Al Thiqah club 3:23,74 min. 
 
 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

3rd Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting 2013 
Sharjah  

March 16th & 17th  
 

 

Page 8  competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 18:30 – Mar. 30, 2013  data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 800 m wheelchair men final  T33/34/51/52  17.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 1:48,60 min. 
2. 53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany 1:48,82 min. 
3. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 1:50,01 min. 
4. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 1:53,72 min. 
5. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 1:59,14 min. 
6. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 2:01,15 min. 
 
 
 800 m men final  T36/37/46  17.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Al-Shibil, Hussein 1990 Iraq 2:08,83 min. 
2. 46 Albujasim, Salam 1994 Iraq 2:13,38 min. 
3. 37 Rsaitmawi, Ali 1993 Iraq 2:20,37 min. 
4. 46 El Uaamari, Zakira 1998 Al Thiqah club 2:21,36 min. 
5. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:00,87 min. 
 
 
 800 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T54  17.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 1:36,76 min. 
2. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 1:39,41 min. 
3. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 1:39,44 min. 
4. 54 Yahmed, Slah 1980 Tunisia 1:40,31 min. 
5. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 1:42,15 min. 
6. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 1:42,19 min. 
7. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 1:42,27 min. 
8. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 1:47,00 min. 
9. 54 Lotscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 1:48,98 min. 
10. 54 Muhidin, Sheikh 1995 Great Britain 1:51,28 min. 
11. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 1:52,56 min. 
12. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 1:53,26 min. 
13. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 1:53,65 min. 
14. 54 Schneeberg, Malte 1987 Germany 1:54,47 min. 
15. 54 Alazemi, Naser S.H.Kh. 1967 Kuwait 1:55,72 min. 
16. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thiqah club 2:01,45 min. 
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 1500 m men final  T11/12/13  16.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Farah, Alireza 1993 Islamic Republic of Iran 4:18,65 min. 
2. 12 Elahi, Ali 1983 Islamic Republic of Iran 4:19,44 min. 
3. 11 Eslami, Hamid 1987 Islamic Republic of Iran 4:21,52 min. 
4. 13 Babeli, Amin 1989 Islamic Republic of Iran 4:25,35 min. 
5. 13 Mortazavi, Sina 1990 Islamic Republic of Iran 5:22,19 min. 
 
 
 1500 m men final  T20/36/46  16.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Al-Shibil, Hussein 1990 Iraq 4:34,50 min. 
2. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 AlAin Club for the Disabled 5:33,06 min. 
3. 20 Marzouqi, Adil 1987 Al Thiqah club 6:15,15 min. 
 
 
 1500 m wheelchair men ranking order time race  T34/54  16.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 2:59,60 min. 
2. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 3:04,63 min. 
3. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 3:06,03 min. 
4. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:14,46 min. 
5. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:15,08 min. 
6. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:20,57 min. 
7. 54 Lotscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 3:21,70 min. 
8. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 3:22,93 min. 
9. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 3:31,92 min. 
10. 53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany 3:32,29 min. 
11. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled M.Kh.D. 1970 Kuwait 3:36,00 min. 
12. 54 Schneeberg, Malte 1987 Germany 3:37,11 min. 
13. 54 Alazemi, Naser S.H.Kh. 1967 Kuwait 3:46,12 min. 
14. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Al Thiqah club 4:03,73 min. 
 
 
 5000 m men final  T11/12/13  16.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Elahi, Ali 1983 Islamic Republic of Iran 16:30,30 min. 
2. 13 Babeli, Amin 1989 Islamic Republic of Iran 16:40,65 min. 
3. 11 Eslami, Hamid 1987 Islamic Republic of Iran 17:08,40 min. 
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 5000 m wheelchair men final  T54  16.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 10:15,67 min. 
2. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 11:26,33 min. 
3. 54 Lotscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 11:27,58 min. 
 
 
 high jump men final  T12/13/42 17.03.2013 
 

1. 42 Hassan, Hamada 1984 Egypt 1,68 m  

            

2. 13 Farah, Alireza 1993 Islamic Republic of Iran 1,50 m  

            

3. 12 Ghanemashhad, Amin 1991 Islamic Republic of Iran 1,40 m  

            

4. 12 Asgari, Hassan 1991 Islamic Republic of Iran 1,20 m  
 
 
 long jump men final  T11/12 17.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Ghanemashhad, Amin 1991 Islamic Republic of Iran 6,07 m  

5,88 (+1,0) 6,07 (+0,1) 5,73 (-0,1) 5,97 (+1,3) 5,44 (+0,5) 5,77 (+0,6) 

2. 12 Al-Ali, Ghadeer 1993 Iraq 4,43 m  

4,43 (+0,1) -  -  -  -  -  

3. 11 Al-Zuhairi, Mostafa 1990 Iraq 4,06 m  

3,64 (+0,1) 3,28 (+0,1) x  3,77 (-0,2) 3,88 (+0,3) 4,06 (+0,5) 

4. 11 Khosravani, Abdolmahdi 1977 Islamic Republic of Iran 3,35 m  

2,40 (+0,4) 3,13 (+0,1) 2,54 (+0,1) 3,27 (-0,1) 3,05 (+0,4) 3,35 (+0,0) 

 12 Biabani, Mehrdad 1983 Islamic Republic of Iran DNJ 
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 long jump men final  T13 17.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Boyrati, Alireza 1992 Islamic Republic of Iran 5,76 m  

x  5,48 (+1,1) 5,76 (+1,1) 5,50 (+1,3) 5,36 (+1,5) x  

2. 13 Alshammari, Turki 1985 Kuwait 5,30 m  

x  x  5,30 (+1,3) 5,13 (+0,3) 4,92 (+1,4) 4,98 (+1,6) 

3. 13 Almutairi, Omar 1997 Kuwait 4,11 m  

-  -  3,32 (+1,1) 4,11 (+1,1) -  3,53 (+0,2) 
 
 
 long jump men final  T20 16.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Elfurawi, Ala Mohamed g. 1987 Libya 6,02 m  

5,65 (+0,8) 6,02 (+1,1) 5,83 (+2,1) 5,95 (+0,6) 5,67 (+0,6) 5,96 (+0,2) 

2. 20 Sharahili, Mouhammed 1987 Saudi Arabia 5,81 m  

5,81 (+0,2) 5,70 (+1,1) 5,64 (+1,2) 5,53 (+0,5) 5,61 (+1,3) 5,67 (+0,5) 

3. 20 Alamiri, Khalifa 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 5,46 m  

5,30 (+1,4) 5,35 (+0,0) 5,27 (+0,1) 5,07 (-0,4) 5,08 (+2,2) 5,46 (+1,4) 

4. 20 Albalooshi, Moosa 1985 Dubai Club for special sports 4,35 m  

x  x  4,00 (+0,8) 4,35 (+1,1) x  x  

5. 20 Alqassab, Salah 1989 Dubai Club for special sports 3,61 m  

3,60 (+0,5) 3,29 (+1,4) 2,43 (+0,2) 3,56 (+0,8) 3,07 (+1,5) 3,61 (+0,6) 
 
 
 long jump men final  T37/38/44/46 16.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Al Ksso, Ahmed 1993 Iraq 5,54 m  

5,49 (-1,5) 5,54 (-3,2) 5,44 (-0,5) 5,53 (-1,9) 5,46 (-1,3) 5,40 (-3,6) 

2. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 Al Thiqah club 5,54 m  

3,49 (-1,5) 5,54 (-1,4) 4,42 (-2,1) x  x  x  

3. 46 Koukoulakis, Ioannis 1986 Greece 4,65 m  

3,94 (-1,8) 4,65 (-1,2) 4,46 (-0,7) 4,41 (-1,7) 4,03 (-2,3) 4,61 (-1,8) 

4. 38 Saeed, Wael 1982 Ajman club 4,35 m  

x  4,25 (-1,8) 4,35 (-1,6) 4,28 (-1,3) 3,19 (-1,6) x  

5. 37 Khalif, Hassan 1981 Iraq 4,22 m  

3,92 (-1,8) 4,04 (-2,0) 4,03 (-3,2) 4,17 (-1,0) 4,22 (-1,4) 3,94 (-2,6) 
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 triple jump men final  T12/13/20/46 16.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Boyrati, Alireza 1992 Islamic Republic of Iran 12,44 m  

12,44 (+2,0) 12,33 (+1,6) x  -  -  -  

2. 20 Sharahili, Mouhammed 1987 Saudi Arabia 12,24 m  

11,53 (+1,4) x  11,20 (+1,3) 11,64 (+0,9) 12,24 (+1,4) 11,77 (+1,6) 

3. 46 Al Ksso, Ahmed 1993 Iraq 12,23 m  

12,19 (+1,7) 11,88 (+0,8) 12,23 (+1,2) 11,90 (+1,3) -  12,16 (+1,5) 

4. 12 Karami, Farzad 1990 Islamic Republic of Iran 12,08 m  

x  x  11,54 (+1,2) x  11,67 (+1,3) 12,08 (+1,5) 

Mortazavi, Sina 1990 Islamic Republic of Iran NM 
 
 
 shot put men final  T11/12 16.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Nikparast, Sajad 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran 10,59 m  
9,72 10,16 9,81 10,17 10,59 10,28 

2. 12 Naseripouran, Faleh 1982 Islamic Republic of Iran 10,29 m  
x 10,25 x 9,94 10,29 10,28 

3. 11 Lotfi, Arian 1988 Islamic Republic of Iran 9,22 m  
8,89 9,22 x x x x 

4. 12 Hamdan, Nasr 1985 Ajman club 7,42 m  
7,09 x x 7,15 7,42 7,06 

5. 12 Eldilamee, Hamza 1995 Ajman club 6,96 m  
6,96 6,14 x 5,96 x x 

6. 11 Alkhrayb, Ziyad 1996 Saudi Arabia 6,60 m  
6,23 5,94 6,29 6,60 6,54 6,15 

7. 11 Badr, Alqassab 1978 UAE Blind Association 6,08 m  
x 5,18 6,08 5,82 5,87 6,02 

8. 12 Albalooshi, Waleed 1986 UAE Blind Association 6,04 m  
x x 5,70 6,04 x 5,91 

9. 11 Abdulrahman, Albastaki 1976 UAE Blind Association 5,88 m  
x 5,61 5,88 x x x 
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 shot put men final  F13/20 16.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Omran, Rabia 1981 Libya 12,51 m  
x 12,05 12,51 10,63 10,82 x 

2. 13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974 Algeria 12,24 m  
11,06 12,24 10,83 11,89 11,26 x 

3. 13 Hosseini Liravi, Seyed Erfan 1984 Islamic Republic of Iran 11,29 m  
11,29 10,13 10,90 x 10,50 - 

4. 20 Alhajeri, Khalid 1985 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 8,83 m  
8,83 x 8,40 8,18 8,83 8,59 

5. 13 Shaker, Salah 1994 Ajman club 7,17 m  
- - x x x 7,17 

6. 20 Hammadi, Abdalla 1981 Al Thiqah club 6,75 m  
6,47 6,33 6,53 6,75 x 6,41 

7. 13 Bin Mubarak, Yahiya 1982 Ajman club 6,35 m  
6,35 x 5,99 x 5,71 5,18 

 

 

 shot put wheelchair men final  F32/52 16.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 10,52 m 983 P. 
9,67 9,83 10,18 9,23 9,81 10,52 

2. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 8,11 m 817 P. 
7,83 8,11 7,43 6,84 6,48 6,48 

3. 32 Mana Abdulla, Khalifa 1977 Dubai Club for special sports 7,74 m 777 P. 
7,23 6,79 7,13 7,58 7,74 7,21 

4. 32 Alqasim, Souhaib 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 6,36 m 593 P. 
4,95 5,48 5,48 5,83 5,86 6,36 

5. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 6,19 m 567 P. 
5,31 6,02 5,85 5,67 5,61 6,19 

6. 52 Al-Ogaidi, Qahtan 1978 Iraq 3,81 m 46 P. 
3,73 3,81 3,68 3,81 3,75 3,65 
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 shot put wheelchair men final  F33 17.03.2013 
 

1. 33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz 1986 AlAin Club for the Disabled 9,64 m  
8,72 9,64 8,61 8,86 9,01 x 

2. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Al Thiqah club 9,26 m  
8,07 x 8,54 8,31 8,42 9,26 

3. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 8,31 m  
8,31 7,89 8,25 7,97 7,89 8,03 

4. 33 Juma Salem, Hassan Ali 1978 Dubai Club for special sports 6,31 m  
5,85 5,93 5,85 6,31 5,97 5,95 

5. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan club 6,23 m  
6,23 x x x x x 

 

 

 shot put wheelchair men final  F34 17.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 8,86 m  
8,78 8,67 8,72 8,20 8,72 8,86 

2. 34 Saeed, Mohamad 1992 Libya 7,36 m  
7,03 6,89 6,96 5,98 7,36 5,33 

3. 34 Tariq Mohamed, Ashoor 1988 Dubai Club for special sports 5,35 m  
4,75 5,05 4,71 5,35 5,21 5,08 

4. 34 Harbawee, Issa 1997 Iraq 5,17 m  
4,83 4,49 4,74 5,03 5,13 5,17 
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 shot put men final  F35/36/37 16.03.2013 
 

1. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 Dubai Club for special sports 10,17 m  
10,17 9,35 9,67 9,41 9,81 9,34 

2. 35 Albayati, Murtadah 1996 Iraq 10,08 m  
9,16 9,60 9,55 9,66 10,08 9,88 

3. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 8,84 m  
7,90 8,58 8,71 8,57 8,81 8,84 

4. 37 Alwaheeb, Faisal d.s.a. 1976 Kuwait 8,64 m  
8,64 8,61 x 8,36 8,54 8,22 

5. 36 Alkarakwle, Hussein 1994 Iraq 8,64 m  
7,14 8,23 8,64 x 8,14 x 

6. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 7,76 m  
7,76 7,53 6,95 7,13 7,70 7,05 

7. 37 Almallahi, Obaid Mobarak 1983 Khorfakkan club 7,51 m  
6,97 7,36 7,02 6,78 7,51 7,24 

8. 36 Al Kaabi, Mohammed 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled 6,87 m  
x 6,44 6,87 x 6,78 x 
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 shot put men final  F40-46 17.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 12,77 m  
12,77 x 12,19 x x 12,21 

2. 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya 11,32 m  
10,83 11,32 10,73 11,04 10,90 x 

3. 44 Said, Abdurraouf 1983 Libya 10,75 m  
10,56 x 10,66 10,68 10,75 x 

4. 40 Tnaiash, Garrah 1991 Iraq 9,30 m  
8,41 8,56 9,08 9,30 9,15 x 

5. 42 Ovcharov, Dechko 1980 Bulgaria 9,28 m  
9,28 - - - - - 

6. 46 Rizgallah, Mohammed 1989 Saudi Arabia 9,14 m  
9,14 8,70 9,10 8,84 8,69 8,57 

7. 44 Alqallaf, Abdulrahman A.J 1992 Kuwait 8,62 m  
7,50 8,04 8,49 8,19 8,31 8,62 

8. 44 Altalebi, Yasir 1995 Iraq 8,32 m  
7,69 7,71 8,32 x 7,66 7,91 

9. 41 Miqtafi, Hussain 1992 Saudi Arabia 7,38 m  
6,76 6,94 7,06 6,68 6,99 7,38 

10. 46 Shima, Mohammed 1995 Libya 7,08 m  
x x 7,05 7,08 x x 

11. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 7,00 m  
7,00 6,18 x 6,22 x x 

12. 40 Alhosani, Anes 1992 Al Thiqah club 4,11 m  
3,71 3,82 4,11 x 3,70 x 
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 shot put wheelchair men final  F54-58 16.03.2013 
 

1. 58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait 12,51 m  
11,90 11,07 12,40 12,51 12,18 12,24 

2. 57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait 10,69 m  
9,86 9,84 10,11 10,69 10,63 10,67 

3. 55 Ruzhdi, Ruzhdi 1991 Bulgaria 10,27 m  
9,61 9,95 9,88 10,27 9,72 9,46 

4. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 9,57 m  
8,88 8,99 8,23 8,68 9,57 x 

5. 57 Almahri, Said 1976 Ajman club 8,91 m  
7,71 8,14 8,52 8,91 8,42 8,06 

6. 54 Stefanoudakis, Emmanouil 1983 Greece 8,43 m  
7,92 8,06 8,13 8,43 8,16 7,79 

7. 56 TENAIJY, JUMAH SAEED 1979 Khorfakkan club 8,38 m  
7,84 8,34 8,30 8,24 8,38 8,30 

8. 58 Rajab, Mahmoud Saad 1985 Libya 8,09 m  
8,09 x 7,88 7,79 7,72 7,88 

9. 57 Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 7,30 m  
6,80 7,20 7,06 7,30 7,04 6,94 

10. 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 Khorfakkan club 6,47 m  
6,11 5,32 5,58 6,43 6,10 6,47 
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 discus men final  F11/12/13/20 16.03.2013 
 

1. 12 Naseripouran, Faleh 1982 Islamic Republic of Iran 40,60 m  
34,09 40,60 39,93 x x x 

2. 13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974 Algeria 35,00 m  
31,73 29,07 30,89 29,39 32,35 35,00 

3. 13 Hosseini Liravi, Seyed Erfan 1984 Islamic Republic of Iran 32,57 m  
20,38 31,02 32,57 x 30,69 x 

4. 11 Lotfi, Arian 1988 Islamic Republic of Iran 31,86 m  
30,94 30,92 30,25 27,19 31,86 x 

5. 12 Nikparast, Sajad 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran 30,96 m  
28,28 30,96 27,64 29,18 x - 

6. 11 Alkhrayb, Ziyad 1996 Saudi Arabia 18,20 m  
16,74 18,20 x x 18,10 15,38 

7. 20 Alsuwaidi, Saeed 1989 Al Thiqah club 17,74 m  
17,12 17,74 17,58 x 17,33 x 

8. 13 Shaker, Salah 1994 Ajman club 17,58 m  
16,39 x x 17,34 x 17,58 

9. 12 Hamdan, Nasr 1985 Ajman club 17,56 m  
x x 14,98 16,87 16,50 17,56 

10. 20 Hammadi, Abdalla 1981 Al Thiqah club 17,19 m  
15,27 16,29 14,93 16,16 15,63 17,19 

11. 12 Eldilamee, Hamza 1995 Ajman club 16,22 m  
14,01 x 15,79 16,22 x x 

12. 12 Alnaqbi, Ahmed 1983 UAE Blind Association 15,97 m  
14,86 14,68 15,87 14,36 15,97 15,44 

13. 13 Bin Mubarak, Yahiya 1982 Ajman club 15,35 m  
14,88 15,32 15,28 15,35 14,25 13,89 

14. 12 Albalooshi, Waleed 1986 UAE Blind Association 14,57 m  
13,76 14,09 14,30 x 14,57 13,70 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F32/52 16.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 16,43 m 667 P. 
15,24 x 15,18 16,08 16,43 15,77 

2. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 11,69 m 365 P. 
11,27 10,56 11,07 11,08 x 11,69 

3. 52 Al-Ogaidi, Qahtan 1978 Iraq 13,04 m 316 P. 
13,04 12,58 12,77 12,57 12,31 x 

 

 

 discus wheelchair men final  F33 16.03.2013 
 

1. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 32,13 m  
29,71 31,32 29,26 29,86 31,23 32,13 

2. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Al Thiqah club 24,59 m  
x 21,14 x x 24,59 24,28 

3. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan club 19,18 m  
19,18 11,24 15,21 x x x 

4. 33 Juma Salem, Hassan Ali 1978 Dubai Club for special sports 15,72 m  
12,92 13,17 14,41 15,39 15,72 14,60 

 

 

 discus wheelchair men final  F34 16.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Saeed, Mohamad 1992 Libya 27,78 m  
25,96 27,78 26,07 26,49 27,04 27,50 

2. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait 24,98 m  
23,82 22,88 24,40 24,10 24,98 24,33 

3. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 22,48 m  
x 22,39 21,21 x 21,31 22,48 

4. 34 Tariq Mohamed, Ashoor 1988 Dubai Club for special sports 16,20 m  
12,22 14,19 14,44 14,90 16,20 14,35 

5. 34 Harbawee, Issa 1997 Iraq 13,17 m  
10,77 11,81 11,61 13,17 x 13,04 
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 discus men final  F35/36/37 17.03.2013 
 

1. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 Dubai Club for special sports 33,97 m  
31,91 29,28 27,17 29,37 33,97 30,01 

2. 35 Albayati, Murtadah 1996 Iraq 30,55 m  
29,19 28,44 x 29,39 x 30,55 

3. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 29,59 m  
26,99 29,59 x 28,86 x 26,18 

4. 37 Khalif, Hassan 1981 Iraq 28,16 m  
23,46 25,65 26,43 25,44 28,16 25,73 

5. 36 Al Kaabi, Mohammed 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled 27,02 m  
x 27,02 24,48 23,95 25,60 26,63 

6. 37 Almallahi, Obaid Mobarak 1983 Khorfakkan club 26,33 m  
26,33 25,83 24,97 25,24 24,61 25,55 

7. 37 Alwaheeb, Faisal d.s.a. 1976 Kuwait 25,52 m  
23,13 25,52 x 22,73 25,51 23,52 

8. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 21,84 m  
21,84 19,95 19,03 20,82 21,43 21,06 

9. 36 Alkarakwle, Hussein 1994 Iraq 20,99 m  
19,78 20,99 19,99 - - - 
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 discus men final  F40-46 16.03.2013 
 

1. 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya 39,65 m  
36,78 x 39,65 36,92 39,33 38,06 

2. 44 Said, Abdurraouf 1983 Libya 38,79 m  
38,75 x x 38,58 x 38,79 

3. 42 Ovcharov, Dechko 1980 Bulgaria 36,75 m  
36,75 x x x 36,66 x 

4. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 35,91 m  
x 35,55 34,56 33,51 35,91 34,76 

5. 42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden 35,81 m  
x 35,81 x 34,67 35,57 35,68 

6. 46 Shima, Mohammed 1995 Libya 32,56 m  
32,56 x x 25,27 27,90 29,25 

7. 44 Alqallaf, Abdulrahman A.J 1992 Kuwait 28,65 m  
x 26,59 28,65 24,28 27,09 26,62 

8. 44 Altalebi, Yasir 1995 Iraq 26,75 m  
24,79 x 23,68 25,16 26,75 x 

9. 46 Rizgallah, Mohammed 1989 Saudi Arabia 25,27 m  
25,27 24,06 x x x x 

10. 40 Tnaiash, Garrah 1991 Iraq 21,77 m  
21,25 x 21,77 x 21,54 x 

11. 41 Miqtafi, Hussain 1992 Saudi Arabia 18,94 m  
x 18,55 18,27 18,94 x 17,82 

12. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 16,41 m  
15,77 16,41 x 14,98 15,82 x 

13. 40 Adil Murad, Ahmed 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 13,41 m  
13,32 13,41 13,18 13,00 x x 

14. 40 Alhosani, Anes 1992 Al Thiqah club 11,62 m  
11,62 x 10,90 11,07 9,37 10,43 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F55-58 17.03.2013 
 

1. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 33,01 m 862 P. 
x 32,73 x x 33,00 33,01 

2. 56 TENAIJY, JUMAH SAEED 1979 Khorfakkan club 37,18 m 855 P. 
35,24 31,98 34,66 37,18 32,90 x 

3. 55 Ruzhdi, Ruzhdi 1991 Bulgaria 30,87 m 799 P. 
30,37 29,47 x 30,87 x x 

4. 58 Rajab, Mahmoud Saad 1985 Libya 45,30 m 703 P. 
42,60 44,65 43,21 44,35 45,30 44,13 

5. 57 Fahad, Bindiran 1976 Saudi Arabia 35,84 m 636 P. 
33,91 34,86 32,84 34,17 35,84 34,53 

6. 57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait 34,59 m 597 P. 
x x 33,24 34,59 x 34,59 

7. 55 Omair Mohamed, Younis 1996 Dubai Club for special sports 24,31 m 554 P. 
23,54 22,90 24,07 24,01 24,31 23,05 

8. 58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait 35,68 m 449 P. 
35,35 35,07 x x 35,68 x 

9. 55 Mohamed Abdulla, Ali Alshehhi 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 20,60 m 393 P. 
20,46 20,49 20,48 20,60 20,48 20,46 

10. 57 Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 24,26 m 270 P. 
20,45 21,98 22,98 24,06 24,26 22,81 

11. 57 Almahri, Said 1976 Ajman club 22,35 m 217 P. 
19,74 21,74 20,97 20,06 22,35 19,65 
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 javelin men final  F11/12/13/20 17.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Hosseini Liravi, Seyed Erfan 1984 Islamic Republic of Iran 54,39 m  
x x 51,68 51,35 53,71 54,39 

2. 12 Nikparast, Sajad 1986 Islamic Republic of Iran 53,38 m  
50,03 51,13 51,37 52,57 53,38 - 

3. 13 Belhouchet, Samir 1974 Algeria 47,69 m  
44,52 46,01 47,69 x x - 

4. 12 Naseripouran, Faleh 1982 Islamic Republic of Iran 34,98 m  
34,98 - - - - - 

5. 13 Bin Mubarak, Yahiya 1982 Ajman club 29,83 m  
x 29,83 x 25,19 27,75 28,35 

6. 13 Elrishidan, Ayman 1996 Ajman club 29,80 m  
5,21 19,52 22,89 26,65 29,80 24,13 

7. 12 Eldilamee, Hamza 1995 Ajman club 28,28 m  
12,37 26,09 25,89 26,35 23,50 28,28 

8. 13 Shaker, Salah 1994 Ajman club 24,48 m  
21,79 22,84 21,74 21,38 24,48 21,43 

9. 13 Almutairi, Omar 1997 Kuwait 21,30 m  
21,30 x x x x x 

10. 20 Hammadi, Abdalla 1981 Al Thiqah club 20,82 m  
12,37 x x 20,82 x 15,39 

11. 13 Hassan, Ahmed 1985 Ajman club 20,27 m  
x x x 20,27 x x 

12. 20 Alsuwaidi, Saeed 1989 Al Thiqah club 18,37 m  
17,55 16,71 16,93 16,63 x 18,37 
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 javelin wheelchair men final  F33/34 16.03.2013 
 

1. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 19,14 m 851 P. 
17,84 18,86 x x 19,03 19,14 

2. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan club 18,67 m 835 P. 
16,02 16,94 x 18,67 17,92 x 

3. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 22,53 m 734 P. 
22,53 x x 22,34 21,96 22,30 

4. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Al Thiqah club 15,22 m 681 P. 
x 12,63 14,32 14,23 15,22 13,85 

5. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait 20,38 m 651 P. 
18,50 19,12 20,38 19,10 18,86 x 

6. 34 Khalid Ahmed, Abdo 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 10,22 m 157 P. 
10,15 9,62 x 10,16 9,84 10,22 

7. 34 Harbawee, Issa 1997 Iraq 9,64 m 135 P. 
8,02 8,71 8,68 8,34 9,64 x 
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 javelin men final  F35-37/40-46 16.03.2013 
 

1. 42 Steinstad, Runar 1967 Norway 40,52 m  
x 37,89 40,52 39,75 38,66 39,17 

2. 42 Mano, Yuki 1972 Japan 37,24 m  
33,11 x x 37,24 30,56 31,19 

3. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 36,62 m  
35,72 35,49 35,00 36,62 - - 

4. 40 Tnaiash, Garrah 1991 Iraq 32,79 m  
27,54 25,25 29,86 29,77 32,79 30,29 

5. 44 Alqallaf, Abdulrahman A.J 1992 Kuwait 30,64 m  
30,28 29,45 30,64 - - - 

6. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 30,43 m  
30,43 x 26,42 29,31 27,09 29,14 

7. 36 Alkarakwle, Hussein 1994 Iraq 26,47 m  
20,01 23,70 22,52 21,86 24,53 26,47 

8. 35 Albayati, Murtadah 1996 Iraq 24,02 m  
19,17 18,89 21,96 x 24,02 x 

9. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 23,31 m  
23,23 x 23,31 15,86 x 23,19 

10. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 21,62 m  
x x 21,62 20,57 21,31 x 

11. 37 Mahmoud Ali, Abdo 1980 Dubai Club for special sports 20,86 m  
20,86 19,86 17,34 18,38 18,43 19,87 
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 javelin wheelchair men final  F52-58 16.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Stefanoudakis, Emmanouil 1983 Greece 26,35 m 956 P. 
x 26,23 26,03 26,35 25,84 25,16 

2. 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 Khorfakkan club 17,91 m 344 P. 
16,29 17,45 17,27 17,46 17,91 17,42 

3. 57 Fahad, Bindiran 1976 Saudi Arabia 23,73 m 337 P. 
20,06 23,63 22,30 x 22,75 23,73 

4. 57 Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 16,07 m 113 P. 
14,04 16,07 15,01 15,30 15,32 x 

5. 52 Al-Ogaidi, Qahtan 1978 Iraq 6,84 m 68 P. 
6,26 6,01 6,26 x 6,84 6,54 

 
 
 club men final  F32 17.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 29,13 m  
27,83 27,83 27,86 29,13 25,56 x 

2. 32 Elhmali, Hamza G 1987 Libya 27,70 m  
x 26,72 25,44 x x 27,70 

3. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 26,69 m  
x 24,99 26,69 x x 26,44 

4. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 23,08 m  
20,72 21,72 22,26 22,92 23,08 21,35 

5. 32 Alqasim, Souhaib 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 18,92 m  
x 18,41 18,92 x 18,27 17,92 

6. 32 Alshamisi, Ahmed 1987 AlAin Club for the Disabled 17,24 m  
x 16,45 15,92 x 15,84 17,24 

7. 32 Khalid, Almarashda 1983 Khorfakkan club 15,90 m  
12,15 14,56 x 15,90 12,58 13,93 

8. 32 Alhammadi, Humaid 1997 Dubai Club for special sports 13,15 m  
10,54 12,61 13,15 12,93 x 11,75 
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 100 m women final  T13/20 -2,2 16.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 14,33 sec. 
2. 20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 16,66 sec. 
3. 20 Sherdal, Momena 1981 Al Thiqah club 17,15 sec. 
4. 20 Albalooshi, Rim 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 17,31 sec. 
5. 20 Abdellatif, Eman 1994 Al Thiqah club 19,93 sec. 
6. 20 Al-Ani, Rana 1992 Dubai Club for special sports 20,69 sec. 
 
 
 100 m women final  T37/42/46 -1,9 16.03.2013 
 

1. 37 Seifert, Maria 1991 Germany 15,00 sec. 
2. 42 Onishi, Hitomi 1976 Japan 20,07 sec. 
3. 42 Murakami, Sayaka 1983 Japan 20,34 sec. 
4. 37 Bibi, Saima 1993 Dubai Club for special sports 29,97 sec. 
 
 
 100 m wheelchair women final  T53/54 -2,7 16.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 17,88 sec. 
2. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 18,65 sec. 
3. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 19,33 sec. 
4. 53 Aldaani, Salama 1995 AlAin Club for the Disabled 35,97 sec. 
 
 
 200 m women final  T13/20/36/37 +2,0 17.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 30,01 sec. 
2. 37 Seifert, Maria 1991 Germany 31,01 sec. 
3. 20 Albalooshi, Rim 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 34,20 sec. 
4. 20 Sherdal, Momena 1981 Al Thiqah club 35,09 sec. 
5. 20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 35,60 sec. 
6. 20 Abdellatif, Eman 1994 Al Thiqah club 42,94 sec. 
7. 20 Al-Ani, Rana 1992 Dubai Club for special sports 46,65 sec. 
 
 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

3rd Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting 2013 
Sharjah  

March 16th & 17th  
 

 

Page 28  competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 18:30 – Mar. 30, 2013  data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 200 m wheelchair women final  T54 +2,4 17.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 32,81 sec. 
2. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 32,84 sec. 
 
 
 400 m women final  T20  16.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Albalooshi, Rim 1994 Dubai Club for special sports 1:22,34 min. 
2. 20 Thabet, Walaa 1994 Al Thiqah club 1:36,75 min. 
 
 
 400 m wheelchair women final  T54  16.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hunkeler, Edith 1972 Switzerland 57,03 sec. 
2. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 1:00,92 min. 
3. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 1:00,95 min. 
4. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 1:02,73 min. 
5. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 1:03,12 min. 
6. 54 Graf, Sandra 1969 Switzerland 1:03,32 min. 
 
 
 800 m wheelchair women final  T54  17.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hunkeler, Edith 1972 Switzerland 1:51,19 min. 
2. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 1:56,77 min. 
3. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 1:59,06 min. 
4. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 1:59,11 min. 
5. 54 Kotaja, Amanda 1995 Finland 1:59,61 min. 
 
 
 1500 m women final  T20  16.03.2013 
 

1. 20 Jassem, Maryam Hassan 1988 Dubai Club for special sports 8:13,04 min. 
2. 20 Tayssir, Iman 1981 Al Thiqah club 8:39,89 min. 
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 1500 m wheelchair women final  T54  16.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hunkeler, Edith 1972 Switzerland 3:29,69 min. 
2. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 3:35,71 min. 
3. 54 Graf, Sandra 1969 Switzerland 3:36,14 min. 
4. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 3:37,88 min. 
5. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 3:38,20 min. 
 
 
 5000 m wheelchair women final  T54  16.03.2013 
 

1. 54 Hunkeler, Edith 1972 Switzerland 11:50,25 min. 
2. 54 Graf, Sandra 1969 Switzerland 11:56,42 min. 
3. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 11:56,60 min. 
4. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 12:10,01 min. 
5. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 13:07,73 min. 
 
 
 long jump women final  T13/20/42/44 16.03.2013 
 

1. 44 Sato, Mami 1982 Japan 4,86 m  

4,47 (+0,7) 4,78 (+0,2) 4,86 (+0,4) 4,61 (+1,0) 4,67 (+0,7) 4,62 (+0,4) 

2. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 4,21 m  

4,21 (+0,5) 4,16 (+0,9) x  x  3,99 (+1,2) x  

3. 20 Sherdal, Momena 1981 Al Thiqah club 3,12 m  

x  x  x  x  x  3,12 (+0,3) 

4. 42 Onishi, Hitomi 1976 Japan 2,95 m  

2,79 (+0,4) 2,86 (+1,7) 2,73 (+0,8) 2,60 (+0,3) 2,85 (+0,4) 2,95 (+0,3) 

5. 42 Murakami, Sayaka 1983 Japan 2,54 m  

2,30 (+1,2) 2,35 (+0,7) 2,16 (+1,0) 2,50 (+0,6) 2,54 (+1,0) 2,48 (+0,5) 
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 shot put women final  F11/12/13/20 16.03.2013 
 

1. 13 Ataei, Somayeh 1984 Islamic Republic of Iran 6,17 m  
5,36 5,70 6,17 5,78 5,81 5,52 

2. 20 Al Ali, Mariam 1996 Dubai Club for special sports 5,90 m  
5,90 x 4,63 5,36 5,07 5,60 

3. 20 Al-Matroushi, Amara 1989 Dubai Club for special sports 5,44 m  
4,88 5,44 5,30 5,34 5,39 5,26 

4. 11 Mohamed, Kaltun Ali 1977 Dubai Club for special sports 5,26 m  
4,99 4,48 4,38 x 5,05 5,26 

5. 13 Abbas, Shuhad 1996 Iraq 5,13 m  
4,59 4,94 4,50 4,66 4,88 5,13 

6. 20 Jabban, Asmaa 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 4,96 m  
4,75 4,88 4,79 4,79 4,81 4,96 

7. 20 Mohammad, Noora Abdulla 1988 Dubai Club for special sports 4,82 m  
4,34 4,55 4,23 4,82 4,21 4,06 

8. 20 Qahtani, Mariam 1988 Al Thiqah club 4,47 m  
4,08 4,28 4,21 4,47 4,35 4,37 

9. 11 Alsuwaidi, Maha Salem 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 3,93 m  
x 3,34 3,93 x x 2,83 
 
 
 shot put wheelchair women final  F32/33/52 16.03.2013 
 

1. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan club 4,36 m 505 P. 
4,18 4,36 3,97 3,95 4,01 4,01 

2. 33 Alazemi, Saja 1994 Kuwait 3,79 m 375 P. 
3,57 3,69 3,39 3,04 3,79 3,39 

3. 52 Saleh, Afrah Mohammed 1981 Dubai Club for special sports 3,09 m 373 P. 
2,40 3,09 3,09 2,49 x 2,98 

4. 52 Alzaaeooni, Mariam 1998 Al Thiqah club 2,96 m 311 P. 
2,96 2,96 2,56 2,81 2,74 2,84 

5. 32 Alshehhi, Mouza 1982 Al Thiqah club 2,84 m 219 P. 
2,84 2,66 2,51 2,71 2,81 2,57 
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 shot put wheelchair women final  F34 16.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 7,23 m  
6,96 7,20 7,22 6,92 7,08 7,23 

2. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Al Thiqah club 5,88 m  
5,41 5,64 5,67 5,87 5,88 5,84 

3. 34 Wed, Hamza 1999 Iraq 4,21 m  
3,89 3,77 4,07 4,00 4,15 4,21 

4. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 3,74 m  
3,59 3,22 3,59 3,36 3,74 3,63 

5. 34 Latifa Ali, Sultan Ali 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 3,44 m  
3,34 3,22 x 3,44 3,23 3,10 

6. 34 Alkatri, Afra 1997 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 2,88 m  
2,49 2,88 2,87 2,61 2,82 2,67 

 
 
 shot put women final  F36/37/38/44/46 16.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 Khorfakkan club 9,10 m  
8,52 8,55 9,10 8,29 8,77 8,86 

2. 44 Takado, Fumiko 1973 Japan 7,97 m  
7,97 7,57 7,90 7,79 7,65 7,42 

3. 37 Othman, Ibtihal Abdulmun. 1975 Dubai Club for special sports 6,25 m  
5,98 x 6,25 5,71 6,07 6,04 

4. 37 Awad, Asraa 1999 Al Thiqah club 5,85 m  
5,34 5,82 5,60 5,85 5,57 5,65 

5. 36 Majamie, Ban 1998 Iraq 5,59 m  
5,39 5,43 5,53 5,59 x 5,50 

6. 36 Alsenani, Sara 1992 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 4,46 m  
4,25 4,34 4,00 4,41 4,28 4,46 
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 shot put wheelchair women final  F54-58 17.03.2013 
 

1. 58 Eneva, Stela 1975 Bulgaria 10,12 m  
9,99 10,02 10,12 9,98 9,99 10,00 

2. 57 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 9,48 m  
8,99 8,91 9,29 9,41 9,48 9,30 

3. 55 Buggenhagen, Marianne 1953 Germany 7,42 m  
6,54 7,42 6,92 7,17 6,97 7,28 

4. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 6,95 m  
6,26 6,59 6,95 5,34 6,52 6,88 

5. 55 Todorova, Daniela 1980 Bulgaria 6,39 m  
6,20 6,31 5,97 6,38 6,39 6,35 

6. 54 Afshawi, Zahraa 1991 Iraq 5,51 m  
4,99 5,16 5,11 5,06 5,06 5,51 

7. 58 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994 Al Thiqah club 4,63 m  
4,52 4,50 4,50 4,63 4,49 4,43 

8. 54 Alhosani, Ameena 1993 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 4,23 m  
4,21 3,85 4,23 4,09 4,09 4,22 

9. 55 Almesabain, Reem 1994 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 3,56 m  
2,94 3,56 2,97 3,06 2,98 2,91 

10. 56 Albubadari, Amani 1998 Iraq 3,46 m  
3,42 3,33 3,32 3,42 3,46 3,41 

11. 54 Hano, Doaa 1994 Iraq 2,65 m  
2,65 2,62 2,60 2,63 2,64 2,63 

12. 55 Alresheedi, Ahad 1993 Kuwait 2,58 m  
2,41 2,53 2,58 2,36 2,28 2,55 

13. 57 Jawaher, Ahmed Alnajd 1999 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 2,34 m  
2,18 2,06 2,07 2,34 2,04 2,29 
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 discus women final  F11/12/36/37/44 16.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 Khorfakkan club 23,93 m  
18,81 22,10 x x x 23,93 

2. 44 Takado, Fumiko 1973 Japan 20,69 m  
x x 20,69 x x 18,92 

3. 13 Ataei, Somayeh 1984 Islamic Republic of Iran 18,86 m  
18,40 15,93 18,86 18,83 18,75 18,18 

4. 13 Abbas, Shuhad 1996 Iraq 15,79 m  
x 14,26 14,60 15,79 x 15,71 

5. 36 Majamie, Ban 1998 Iraq 15,35 m  
12,73 10,68 14,60 14,16 15,35 15,20 

6. 36 Alsenani, Sara 1992 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 8,92 m  
x 8,91 x 8,92 x 8,82 

 
 
 discus wheelchair women final  F32/33/34 16.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 17,77 m  
17,33 17,35 x 17,77 15,89 17,76 

2. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Al Thiqah club 14,89 m  
14,13 x 14,24 x 14,34 14,89 

3. 34 Latifa Ali, Sultan Ali 1979 Dubai Club for special sports 14,22 m  
13,48 13,34 12,79 13,04 14,10 14,22 

4. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan club 11,30 m  
9,94 9,45 11,05 9,69 11,30 10,70 

5. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 8,99 m  
5,79 8,99 x 8,27 7,18 6,75 

6. 34 Wed, Hamza 1999 Iraq 8,52 m  
7,86 7,85 8,06 8,52 7,21 8,15 

7. 32 AlBriki, Zineb 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 7,25 m  
6,16 6,79 6,66 7,25 7,20 6,88 
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 discus wheelchair women final  F54-58 16.03.2013 
 

1. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 26,62 m  
21,39 26,62 26,12 25,64 26,48 26,50 

2. 57 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 26,53 m  
x 25,59 26,53 x 26,01 x 

3. 55 Buggenhagen, Marianne 1953 Germany 22,70 m  
19,56 21,12 21,68 22,33 x 22,70 

4. 58 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994 Al Thiqah club 15,09 m  
14,56 x 14,01 15,09 x 13,56 

5. 54 Afshawi, Zahraa 1991 Iraq 13,97 m  
13,50 13,55 13,34 13,42 13,97 x 

6. 54 Hano, Doaa 1994 Iraq 8,95 m  
8,53 6,91 8,20 x 8,95 8,85 

7. 55 Almesabain, Reem 1994 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 8,02 m  
x 7,03 8,02 7,34 x x 

8. 55 Alresheedi, Ahad 1993 Kuwait 7,82 m  
7,45 7,82 5,13 5,90 7,02 7,10 

9. 56 Albubadari, Amani 1998 Iraq 7,80 m  
7,57 7,47 7,27 7,43 7,70 7,80 

10. 54 Alhosani, Ameena 1993 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 7,01 m  
6,70 x 6,76 7,01 6,47 6,22 
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 javelin women final  F13/20/36/37/46 16.03.2013 
 

1. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 Khorfakkan club 28,82 m  
28,82 26,39 26,41 x 23,54 x 

2. 11 Alzarouni, Noura 1976 Dubai Club for special sports 12,70 m  
- 10,64 11,16 11,44 11,48 12,70 

3. 20 Jabban, Asmaa 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 12,54 m  
- 12,54 10,64 9,75 10,82 9,69 

4. 13 Ataei, Somayeh 1984 Islamic Republic of Iran 12,12 m  
11,29 12,12 11,10 x 11,95 11,62 

5. 20 Qahtani, Mariam 1988 Al Thiqah club 10,71 m  
10,71 9,53 10,51 9,42 10,65 10,53 

6. 13 Abbas, Shuhad 1996 Iraq 10,59 m  
10,59 10,19 x x x 7,78 

7. 36 Majamie, Ban 1998 Iraq 9,43 m  
8,02 9,43 8,50 8,50 8,15 8,41 

 
 
 javelin wheelchair women final  F33/34 17.03.2013 
 

1. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 18,42 m 634 P. 
17,73 18,18 18,30 18,42 18,41 17,08 

2. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan club 10,67 m 596 P. 
10,67 x 10,37 10,39 x 9,91 

3. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Al Thiqah club 13,77 m 357 P. 
12,78 x x 13,03 12,74 13,77 

4. 33 Alazemi, Saja 1994 Kuwait 4,69 m 88 P. 
x 4,45 3,88 4,46 4,49 4,69 

5. 34 Wed, Hamza 1999 Iraq 6,57 m 56 P. 
6,41 6,57 x x x 6,51 
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 javelin wheelchair women final  F54/55/57 16.03.2013 
 

1. 55 Todorova, Daniela 1980 Bulgaria 18,64 m 850 P. 
x 17,54 17,55 17,91 18,21 18,64 

2. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for special sports 18,04 m 723 P. 
x 17,03 17,89 x 17,07 18,04 

3. 54 Afshawi, Zahraa 1991 Iraq 11,70 m 673 P. 
11,70 10,02 10,77 9,69 10,35 10,55 

4. 57 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 15,36 m 547 P. 
1,50 x 15,10 x 14,78 15,36 

5. 54 Hano, Doaa 1994 Iraq 6,30 m 179 P. 
6,30 5,63 6,10 4,92 6,05 x 

6. 56 Albubadari, Amani 1998 Iraq 7,99 m 139 P. 
6,34 7,11 6,45 7,39 7,99 x 

7. 55 Alresheedi, Ahad 1993 Kuwait 5,98 m 71 P. 
4,93 5,98 5,61 x 5,91 5,57 

 
 
 club women final  F32 17.03.2013 
 

1. 32 Alktebi, Noura 1992 AlAin Club for the Disabled 14,08 m  
14,08 13,38 13,11 9,68 11,16 13,21 

2. 32 Alqubaisi, Sara 1985 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 13,21 m  
13,21 x 9,67 7,69 10,83 11,27 

3. 32 Almarzooqi, Asmaa 1993 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 11,94 m  
10,73 11,58 11,94 11,08 x 10,53 

4. 32 AlBriki, Zineb 1996 Abu Dhabi Club for handicapped 11,37 m  
10,32 10,30 11,37 10,89 x 10,32 


